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
part down payment

G.I. RESALE
Havei us show you this neatly 
kept 3 bedroom home with 
patio A barbecue. Take over 
payment of IJ06 mo. Includ­ 
ing T»xes A In» Nr school.. 
UiSlO down payment to exist­ 
ing; loan

SPANISH STUCCO
?l%^r«a^":
Slace for trailer or boat, 

nly 123.950

FRANCES 
Real Estate
2276 TORRANCE BLVD.

FA 8-0421
LOMITA

Older home on S3*' by Mr 
lot real nice area  134. WO.

ISBELL
10 REALTY

1323 Crenshaw Blvd.. Tomuwe
10 FA 8-3141 ^

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION

years old U40 XI. ft 3 b"! 
room * den, dining are* Bull'. 
Ins. 1>A bath*, w/w. Extra 
SUM double garage. 10% dn. 
1 loan payment. Hit per mo. 
Blythe Realtors. TI 4-J474

OWNER MUeTI BBLL, t Bdrm 
home at 3638 W. 17Ut. ?ori 
Extra large lot. fenced. Idej 
loc. Submit offer Ph. <fW 
636-0643 after 4 p m.

3 i DEN 
Gl ho Down

Payment* olfU7 plus taxes 
for this lovel a nedronm. de­ 
tached drn/Kewly decorated 
In and out. I'ark Ilka yard, 
beautiful «ha» trees and flih-sT."^.^.?90111  nd An"'

CORNER 
MANSION

The aharpeitfc cleanest home 
you will e*r ttt 3 Bed­ 
rooms, (ami l> room, l\ bath. 
Park MaJesil home Master 
bedroom ha»cn vale dressing 
Em A V faih. Kitchen a 

nemakera delight. Bullt- 
. huge eabii bar. btaut - 

fu tile t ctfiuli loadn & 
oadi of adlltional extras 

heavy >lian< root, troplca
J.nc.'°?3l,nf^J»4?erUl ^°r-

SLCPER
No money d.srn to U.I.'i or 
ll.tuKI r..i KfA. North Tor- 
iHitre rxi-rlle>t 3 bedroom, 
full dining ruT". natural wfx,<l 
cabinets In f«nlly sise kitch­ 
en, luaxla of  xu-a». Drapo*. 
isrpotlng. lt<Ve. water »oft- 
n.r Hurry, oily I31.7&U. vt&u

Gl NC DOWN
4 Bedrcomt 1 fimlly room 
ju»t clutiiif cusl>. payments 
ll.'.J at 5 , ptl tent Illtcissi 
Big beautiful 'J bath home, 
modern ktlchen. bullt-lns. 
forced air lest, covered patio 
luadt of extrai Near new col­ 
lege atle. slopping golf 
course It freeways »5M

DpNSKER
aUAWg«Tta3?JTUDB 

ANEA AjWC^AMO BLVD

FR 0-2535   ANYTIMI

i. "in 4 (emlly room, patio. 
< *r ymrxsi Closets and sto 
a«e iabui4U aplenty. This 
a beautiful pine Trople 
landscaping. W».5o(j   tM 
down Ad&rtTrA O-lUt.

. home. Neat sehoois. shoppin 
J frw... 4 bfrn. 1 bath fieai 
) iojlde out. Extras. 111,50

> Real Estate
OMES FOI SALI 90

:s Can Buy
* WILMINGTON 

DnTwn. Wilm. Area
3 Bedrnnm. 1'4 bath. O.I. no 
down, payment only |(0 P A 
I. 4 Blorks In school. »MS.

West Wilmington
S Bedroom, large kllrhen. 
wall/wall oarpnu. hardwond 
floors hemitlful wnjl panel - 
llliK. newlv redecorated In- 
s do and mil «no

4 Bdrm. & Den
Family planned Aluminum 
Hiding, stonework Many fine 
extras. Close, to nrhools and 
shopping. Located with homea 
?rlced much higher. Only 

19.950. Will consider trade 
for Improved land. «363.

Thriving Business
On Sepulveda   Beauty Par­ 
lor ... Includes all equip­ 
ment and living quarters, con­ 
sisting of 4 rooms, double car 
garage. A real bargain. Make 
offer «342 gno-osan
FREB RENTAL SERVICE TO 
LANDLORD AND TENANTS.

22303 S. Marine, Wilm. 
830-0530

S TO SERVE YOU
Ann: Gl's 
No Down

3 Bdrm. $16,500 
$94 P & 1

Only 4 left to rhoone from  
take advantage "f three fan-

Toke Over 
Existing FHA 

Large 2 Bdrm. 
$3500 Down

Leflving state  must nell at 
once. Better than perfect con­ 
dition In * out Excellent wall 
wall carpeting. Large lot with 
BBQ One look will buy.

$295 DOWN 
4 BDRMS. 

$17,400
Perfect for large family with 
modest Income Located near 
San Diego Fwy Features 
stucco 'c instruction A only 9 
yesrs old Hardwood floors, 
lots of tile, lath and plaster 
walls, and large workshop In 
resr. May rent with option to 
buy on strong credit

$495 DOWN 
3 BDRMS. 

$15,950 Full Price
Older home. In lovely neigh­ 
borhood, hardwood floors, 
large living room. &0xl3f ft. 
lot. BMter hurry on Oil* one.

$495 DOWN 
3 BDRMS 

50X150 FT. LOT
Th,e lovely home features, at- 
tsched farmge. stucco con­ 
struction, hardwood floor*, 
lot* of tile, nenrlce porch and 
many other features Room to

unit* In rear Junt reduced 
11(100. Vacant munt sell.

$495 DOWN 
3 BDRM.  2 BATH 
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

Open 'til 9
4337 RKboNUO BCM BLVD.

LAWNDALK 
South Torrance

8WIMMING POOL, sheltered 
deluxe l-bedroom. l\ bath*, 
beautiful kitchen with every- 
thing Large dining room.
fireplace 134 KM

ISBELL
J REALTY

133 CreoaBaw Blvd., Tor r« nee 
,/ FA 8-3141 J

NEAR 
CENTRAL TORRANCE

Large J Bedro<mi on ual.l gt 
Priced to sell  $l».»5o. Wll 
give fa**. pos«n*»ion

SANDS
REALTY FR 1-246

CALL ANYTIME

01  133 000 CBV
145« Deepwater » bdrm* 1 
fuinilv nn l\ baths w/v 
carpeting, bullt-lns forced a 
heat. Double garage, feneed 
Ntar Banning Hlvh. Blyth 
Healtors. TB 4-3474

Rentals  
URNISHEO e» H)RNISHfD  » H 

Unfurn!«h«d Apti. 123 Unturniihcd Apti. 113^

Avalon Village Apts.

* Sheridan Gardens ^«W 
^ 

Single 1, 2, 3 & 4 Bedrm. 
Furn $hed & Unfurnished

$20 OFF <nn
p. $52.00 mo.
rirSt   Children Welcome

Month's Rent 9^n,o5r:'3o
n • TI   * ^Bring This   N 
Ad With . * 

You I B

bat. iu-4 
ardwood floors
ewly painted inside 
out 

I'ater & trash paid

us service
Long Beach, L.A. &

TO
OUR NEW OFFICE 

LOCATION
533 BAT PORT 
W1LM1NUTON

» Rtol Estate) A
4OMES FOR SALE 90  

Lease vv/Option
3 Bedroom. Urire den with 
f replace plus serving room- 
North Torrance location Will 
lease with option to buy.

ISBELL
10 REALTY

UU Crenshaw Blvd . Torrance
^ FA 8-3141 )0

3.1. RESALE   3 Bedrooms, 
large yard, Vft car garage. 
3800 water saftener. J 17. 500 
»:WO down to G.I. 6^% loan 
of $14. Wn payable fin4 month. 
IncfudlnK tnxn. insurance. 
principal and Interest. 

ADMIRAL. FA 0-2121.
4 BDRM. 1700 sq. ft. Reduced 

S3BOO. 327.000 or be.t offer, 
owner. TE 5-9JD1

NCOME PROPERTY . 
R.ejcUnllal 100

MATOhTTHESEi ',
CAN'T TRADE YOURS l^N- 
LE8S WB KNOW ABOUT IT. <

1400 block Marine. Wilm.. 3 
unlta. Income $316 per month. 
333.100 full price. trade 
l«700 equity up or down.

Corner Broad * Dennle. 
Wilm. * unit*. Income $63.1 
per month. $43.850 full price. 
Trade $12000 equity up or 
down.

300 block on Lakme. Wilm. 
11   two bedrooms. 6 years 
old. Income 3I5«3 per mo. 
10% down.

IS Deluxt- Apt.- with built- 
in* (1 with 2 baths). Income 
SJI60 a month, nil rented. 
Total price $129.960. will trade 
$40.500 reallitlc equltv for 
anything that make* ernse.

FRANK A. MOHNS
110 E. Pacific Cst. Hwy. 
Wilmington, TE 5-1300

8 APARTMENTS $13.950. In­ 
come $^H4. $2UOO down. 

Bkr-KX5-4S»l

INCOME PtOPERTY 
Butincii, lndu$trlol 102

Commercial 
Building 

For 
Lease

Ideal downtown 
Torronce location. 
Former Torrance 
Heral d Office at 
1615-19 Gramercy. 

Approximately 
10,000 Sq. Ft. 

Suitable for Busi­ 
ness-Light Maufac- 
turing. 
Attractive Terms 
PHONE 325-6060 
for details or call 
your local Broker.

DESNT and
Mountain Property 104

YUCCA VALLEY For sale by 
owner 1 bedroom. Urea llv- 
Inr room, hullt-tn*. Bath. 
l'IOx360 ft lot, carpel 3*1*0. 
T"rm» DA 3-4636

WOULD you like to retire on 
the desert? Heanerle  new 3 
bdrm hs* on Vi acre. Tor 
sale or trad*. 1*0-3277.

LOTS POi SALf 101

TORRANCE AREA
Two 11- 1 lots. 42 l.lu» I6.'i. 
Puljy iinpiuved. $5BW oach 

. OWNER 331-3231

OUT-OF-TOWN 
Property 11!

K/PI . w/w carpet Hcreenec 
patio. F/yd. 1*0x70 lot. Bt 
owiur PA 1-1318

RIAL ISTATI
Exchonfi** IH

 Trail< tor houie. lots, etc 
Ilk.   835-6*91

RIAL 1ST ATI Wanted 114
PRIVATIt psrtv want* large 

or 4 bedroom house with poo 
Will buy your equity, n

1 , ... .. . . ...

  Rentals
APAtTMfNTS

VBRT NICB 3-bedroom enl 
e drrn OK $31 Ww Includln 

uttlttlen. til Wilm. »vd.

TE 4-3454

PARTMENTS 
Fumishwd 120

on Your Income
^ 2 bedrooms 
* Heated pool 
Cr Pr'vate piiklnj It launder

ette
<t Furnl»hea 
<r Free utilities 
il $12o. 
;47 King Ave.. Wllmlnfton 

TE 0-05(15

LIVE LIKE A KING 
ON YOUR INCOME

 ft Heated pool 
* 1 or 3 bedrooms 
ft Private parking- It Laun­ 

derette 
ft Tree utllltle* 

637 Island Ave. 
TB 0-U06 |130

1 BEDROOM
ft Oarage * launderette 
<r Near everything 
ft Free utilities 
 fr $110. 

716 King Ave.. Wilmington 
S30-4SM

EMERALD 
APARTMENTS 

Single* ......   __ _$80 
1 BEDROOM ........$105 
2 BEDROOM _..$140

All Utilities Included 
TASTEFULLY FURNISHED
CARPETS   DRAPES   
BUILT-INS   CARPORT 

HEATED POOL  
CONVENIENT LOCATION

3510 EMERALD  TORR. 
371-2050

UTILITIES & LINENS FREE 
$22.50 Wk. & Up

New Dingles ft 1 bedroom.
ll.atr.I pool. HI-FI mUKlC.
phone service, Isundry fnrlll- 
tlre. unrtKii:.. dl<ipoM>l. 2 blks. 
south of Carson, nesr 8an 
Dleco * Harbor freeways. 
F.XECimVE 8UIT>: APTS. 
22135 8. MAIN. TORRANCE. 

Call 834-3S74

Look   Low Price
1 & 2 BEDROOMS

  Paid UtllltlM 
  Big Parking 
  Omet   Clwin 
  New Carpet 
  Near Shopping   Park

35303 Belle Pone Ave . Apt. 1 
Harbor City DA 6-01(7

DELUXE 2 BEDROOM
Large pool A patio. Carpet, 
drape*, butU-ms. Closed ga- 
r*«ei storage. Near El Ca- 
mlno. $140. DA 9-59S6 after 

4 :n> or weekends.
1 BDRM.  37450. with garage 

Rood location. Clean. Wafer 
paid Bee 2333 Torrance Blvd 
KA l-6fM9.

SINGLE): Good furniture Ful 
kitchen, dining area, Bath A 
»h,,wer. Ono<l roll out bad 
AilulKi. flnan. Keasonabla

W1LM1NOTON best. 130 Roas
) ! Chlldn-n ok. $31 week. In 
eluding uUlltlu. Wllmlngtom

'J Bdrm. ant. with same Own 
room Pool available. Phone 
671-666S alter 7 p.m.

TJ>). ri.-ur Wfxtvm. Adults pre 
tvn«l KA h-HM

FITRN. Blnrle. Apt. (W immU) 
2168 W. J.'.'itli 8t . Loinlta. 

DA 6-3068
l H:;DROOM Duplex. Oarui 

/dulls only. $75 ma. 3*01

$U-$JO WK. 8INOLX It 1 Bdrm 
(+ wsll bed) newly dee. utlll 
tie* pd. Pstlo It R-B-Q. Men 
manager. 725 N. Hanfor 
Ave.. Wilm TE o-20il.

VERT nice 3-barm Chlldre 
OK »:i Wk In.-l. utilltlss 
1002 Lakme. Wilmington. _ 

tor, 1 RUDKOOM. Apartment 
1538 Bay View Wilnitngtou 

8.14-!, $31

Newly ratlec Quiet, well ni 
Apt. Ctr Terr. 1118 Bartorl

FREE UTILITIES
$31.60 wk Cli-an. largf mod­ 
ern, J lifMiK.oin Kiini In nlre 
IccaUun. Wilininiiloii Child 
Pet. OK TK 5-ISnO. 

CHILDREN welcome. FRC 
utliiile* 3 Bdrm modern 
$2* 60 wk 1 blk to ahoppln 
center. 211 W. Q St., Wllra 

TB 4-4470

  1 BDRM. APT. $85 «
1541 PLAZA DHL AUO

330-0373 DA »-»0»7 
CLKAN, UUIH. ruaiiunabl*. col 

ventcnt location. Adult* US 
Bay View. Mar Apt. 10.

$«0 A 1*1. 1 BKnit(X)M Kmal 
child ok. 8au Pedro area. 

Call 833-0413
VERY Urge 2 Bdrm. Chlldre 

ok. $31 a week. Utilities 1 
eluded 625 Neptune.

I NKWLY decorated 2 Bedroon 
, 10U6 W "O" 8t. $31 wk. 1

t«5 8PAC Bachelor. Juit pain 
ed Nice yd $15c wash. 1 
dryer. 107 W. E 8t . TE 4-«3

k DELUXE 1 Bdrm. furn or u 
furn In Triplex Clean

i water softener Closed gars* 
3 blocks east of Weatern H 

° W 353rd Rt. H C. DA «-64J

- COUPLE wanted Bachelor Ap 
Clean, attractive. Utll. pal 
$«5 mo Inquire at 404 SVle

rr.KK l'tll|tl«a I Bdrm. lui 
ft <liy 'ac Near shoppini,- '.
. Hrniiil Avr. Call »BO-'JU32 
1- ifjTMO fRDftM rv7in|i fu 
II Ateo Ha,-l, M5 in.. 1714 C 

ttrlllo Call m-42I5.

R«ntol»  
OUSES Unfurnithwd 126H<

 fr FOR LEASE
£: BRAND NEW 
if 2 Bath, Redon
«"»

FR 2-4 
IT FEATURES:   all bu It 

ft f replace   wall to w 
>eries   estate size lot 
CLOSE to schools   ch 
centers   recreational fa 

$249.50 a
CHOICE SOUTH RB1JONLX 

MRS. YORK  Manas

PARTMENTS Fl 
Furnished 120

1EAUT. Furn. 1 Bdrm. * Sin- 
lei.. Heated pool. Built-in 
anxe. dishwasher. Closnd ga- 
 ag<\ etc. 

THF. I.AMPLIGHTEH 
6016 Crenjhaw Blvd. Torr 
blk. fhoppliiK r<-ntnr «r fwys.)

Nlee. am.. me4ern trailer* * 
Crt. Aditi\ see. DA 3-3113.
« l TIL Prl 1 IMnn. 1114; 
Mtnhattnn B««ch Blvd. Nem 
E Csmlno Call S27-S649 lift. :i

11.50 PER Wk. Spec. 3 Rooms ,
rull siie kitchen Recreation 
are*. Child ok. FA 8-9U20.

87.50. ROOMY single Cln*e to 
transportation A shopping. 
Includes utilities. 2232 Tor­ 
rance Blvd. FA 8-5949.

J7.50. 1 BDRM. Nicely furn. 
Tile bath A- kit., large service
porch. Off Mreet parking. 335 i 
\V. Ilo-.* PI.. Wilmington. | 1

APARTMENTS ^ 
Unftirnished 121 '

NEW '
2 BEDROOM. l'/2 BATH

$117
Built-in*, nylon carp«U and

3 large enclosed child's safe I 
play arms, laundry room*, 
lundeeks. extra enclosed ga- 
ragea. many more.

Frondel Redondo
1800 HUNTINGTON LANE

379-0351

  $74.50 - $89.50  
1 & 2 BEDROOMS

Furnljhert & UnfurnUhed 
TTRACTIVE S P A C I OUS 
OOMS. HARDWOOD 

PLOORS MODERN. NEAR 
COLLEOB * SHOPPING.

16824 YUKON

FREE RENT
ring this Ad for 2 weeks 
ent on 1 or 2 Bdrm's with 

pool, bit-Inn, carpets, drape*.
$80 & $100 

1318 W. 227th St. 
328-4079 or 379-3705

ALMOST new 1 bedroom apart­ 
ment. Wall to wall cnrpiitlnK. 
drapee. bullt-lns. Near Del 
Amo Shopping Cenu-r. $80. 
mo. 3635 Mar loop*, just off 
Madniw an.l Tommce Blvd. 
Call 371-6241 anytime.

Laundry fac. or have own. 
Garage. 1061 Banning Blvd., 
Apt. B.. Wilmington. $90. 

TK 5-6988 or TE 3-S7B5
$<5. MO. 1 BDRM. Fenced yd 

Clean Off street parking. Lg 
B/R. kltchan._ living rm. A 
eating area. Wash, facilities. 
518 Gulf. TE 0-5005 eves.

163. 1 BDRM. Modern. 3 ehtl- 
Iren. 362U 8. Normandle. 
H. dtyiJkgT. Apt 1. S24-10*..

$82.50  MODERN l-b*droom du­ 
plex. PatoUd. rjear Khool.. 
No p«U. TE 4-3674.

LOMtTA'8 BEST LOCATION 
1 Bdrm.. $75. W/W oplg . 

water, trash pd. 1 small child 
ok. No pets 26027 Narbonne.

$2" PER WK rent" 2 Bdrm 
Apt Clean * redec 2 rhll- 
dren ok. Wtlm. Blvd. 320-2121 
or 834-4432.

 pAC. 3 Bdrm. M/w firs, sound­ 
proof Auto, washer hookup 
Ample off st. park'g P ay 
area. ChlloVeu welcome. $86 
1834 W. 327th. 32O-43M. 

3 BEDROOM Apt*. Carpets

Avalou lllvil. Inquire Apt. 3 
TK 5-2805

tb.'i 8PAC. 1 Bdrm Juit paint 
  .1. Nlre yard l.r>c wash, lie 
dryer. M7 W. K St. TK 4-8387

B1NQLE Apt. $42.60 It $45. UUl 
Itles paid. 1130 Turrance 
Blvd. FA H-»r).',N

ytO MO. MODERN 3 Bdrm 
0** to school A shopping 

Ph. 820-0411
133.50 3 Bdrm. Apt. Near new 

good area, quiet, dune to 
i everything. 8M-304J.

  2 BEDRM. APT. $90  
1649 1'laia U«l Amo 
UU-08V2 <«  L>A t-3097

$00. NEW. Inrge, bright. fr»*li 
2 bedroom Iluilt-iiis, drape* 
quiet no tnttrir. Wllmlngto 
nmr freeway. Must *ee to ap 
predate Mgr. 835-67li7.

$«J, 3 ROOM apt. partly furn 
Stove It refrt,-. 918 E Crucei. 
Wllmlnrton DA 8-4800

$70 1 BDRM. Apt. All redec

freshly throughout Qarbag 
disposal, electric bath roou

W "I" St. TB 4-3388 _ 
$80 2 BDRM Apt clean Wate 

rulcl J Chlldieu ok. 733 HJ 
wnliuii Ave. TIC >-«7t5.

2 WKKKH Free R--nt - W 
l.uiKe 2 Bdrm. W/W cari>e 
ilini,,-« btlllt-lnii. iwtlo. fenre 
>.| Liuimlry fn.- OHitt*. 
AviUl. Ailulls. Apply Apt. 10 
7£l McDonald. TH K-1IU.

178. LOWER front. Child uk 
Central Turranc*, 1330 Mar

1 TtBDROOM apartment. Frig
ilulre unit stove 

CaJI I05-4477

PLK AROtlNDT Try our lie 
4 unit with 1 bright A M" 
rloui 2 hi-.lro.nn A|>t. Iff 
Built-in*, drapes. $(0. Mgr

1 HEDFtoOM unfurnishHd Ap
$75 month. 1607 Madrid, <Ap< 
*1) Tnrranne.

Btuve/Refrlg. $96 In.' utl 
Pvt. 1 child ok DA 5-2»ll

3 BEDROOM APT
1617 PU*e Del Amo Torr 
$75 Month Call 3U-43I

pets drape* 1414 336th I 
Torrante Call 333-7675

PUINItHID or 
Unfurnished Apis. IX

electric. 1 b*drc-/m $«t & 
Built ins incl dlahwasher 
marblH top vanity Wall 
wall i"gs. drape.; Wa*h ror> 
A garage Infant ok 26«2 
Carson (between AJameda 
 anU, Fe)

Rental*  
3USES Unfurnished 126TR

»i

5 BEDROOMS fi 
do Beach ~
060
ins   dishwasher 

ill carpeting   dra- a

urches   shopping SI
cilities   and beach R 
month

J BEACH LOCATION
er FR 2-40*0

(RNISHED er
Unfumiih.d Apts. 173c

$8olTup
COMPLETELY 

REDECORATED
LARGE ,

2 BEDRM. APTS. "
GARAGES

WITH STORACF. SPACE * 
c'.ARDriN SERVICE

Hardwood Floors

U'TO WASHER S- DRYER V 
QUIET NEIGHBORHOOD

CHILDREN WELCOME
MANAGER 

1160 W ANAHrHM
DA 5-8543

& 2BDRM. UNITS
SINUL3! 8TORT

r Unfurn. 1 Bdrm. $56.50 
r Furn. 1 Bdrm. ._.$?!. 50 
r Unfurn. 2 Bdrm. $69.50
ADULTS * SMALL FAMILY
Agr. 20617 So. Vermont

FURNISHED APTS. 
1-2 Bedroom 

Moderately Priced
TORRANCB 

772-3987
5ELUXE Ants. In Wllmlnirton. 

$92.60 unfurn., $132.50 furn.. 
with utilities pd. Built-in Cop- 
pertrne stove A refrlgwaeor. 
ilrnpes. carpets A soundproof 
Private pntlo Clone In. S:t4 
Broad A\e. TB 0-2152

HOUSES Furnished 124
1 BDRM.. duplex. $86. Pvt yd 

Water, trash paid. Aduitr

SMALL Hou.-e No children or 
pels. $70 Coll after 5 nr Sun- 
day afternoon. FA X-2832.

$!2.l SO WEEK 1 bedroom. TV, 
utility porch. Close to shop­ 
ping. Utilities paid. TK 4-6461.

OUSES Unfurnished 12*
HDRM. hmiw Fenced yard 
$100 m... :i3iti 1S7U1 PI. or cal 
O3 6-2501.
01) CLEAN 3 Bdrm. Alon 
on" lot. F/yd. 3372 W. De 
Anm Illv.l. Coll 8.12-8694.
BDRM. house. $126. Drape 
F/yd. Dble. garage. 1664 W 
3&nd St. 334-MU.
RDRM. Dblo garage. Wate 
trn«h I'd $130 mo. 1735 W 
S&eth At..' Lomlto. DA 4-4SHO

CENTRAL Torrance. Late rood 
3 B'R duplex, front. Water 
tranli pickup ft lawn rare 1 
eluded FA 8-2643.

3 BDRM. 2 cor garage. Drape 
Stnta. JKIO mo. 21213 Bo. ilu- 
bnrt. (714) 897-2.158.

$9O  2-BKDROOM at 3019 We*< 
26nth St.. Iximlt*. 

Call KA 1-1544
NEW unfurnished duplex. $ 
month. 2-h*droom. 1334 Eaa 

Cruces Si TE 4-9397.
3 BDRM.. IK bath Merit Horn 

Carpet, drapes, built-in*. Fam

NKWLT decorated 3 Bdrm 
hnus*. Big fenced yard. $90 
318 Gulf St., Wllra. S35-4M2

1 RDRM. with garage,. So 
Anaheim in Wilmlnfton. Ca 
DA t> -ll«s after 6 p.m.

Bit-In, range, carpeted. Oolrt 
Medallion. Carport, laundry 
1 child ok. 2442 W. 248th 
Lomita. (key. 2444) 328-19,1

2 «  3 BDRM. house, flarage Nr 
Lomita Post Office. Aloii 
Bachelor Apt. 33S-0102. 

2 BDRM stii.cn, with garage 
Near Canon * Main. Inqulr 
at 217 K. 221st St.

3 BDRM. Hardwood floor. 
Large F/yd. "$128 mo. 38!H 
Beneteld, Walter la. DA 6-221 
or 3JS-319S after 6.

DI'IM.P.X. 1 Brdrnom and ga 

Call Kit6-»Na» 
$8i. 2 BEDROOM house, ga

rage, yard 2 children ok. 
TK 6-7012

$100. 3 BEDROOM house, U 
K 233rd BlreM. 

DA 4-3603
SMALL 1 Bdrm. Water paid 

JHB mo. 184* 36»th Place 
Ix.mlta. DA (MWhti.

AVAIL. Aug. let. $M. 1 Rdrn 
Rfiir stu.c.). Disposal. O*rg> 
Adult* Huhv ok. DA 6-Mlt

HOUSES   Furnished 
and Unfurnished 12

ii^M^D^KTrT^UdTni^houT 
$85. Spacious 2 Bdrm. Nsa 
everything. TE 4-3674.

MOUNTAINS   Beach 
Lakes and Desert 12

JUUAN VACATION Illdeawa 
r.rr rent, located ill Ban D ex 
Co mountain*. Just l 1-, mi 
tu town. 3 bedrooms, full bat 
eleotrlo range, TV. Hl»«pn 
Big oaks .ind iilne trees. $ 
weekend n niKnts) nr $10 p 
night In extended stay for i 
snonMble parly. Call After 
p.m. DA 6-3310.

IOOMS, PvmUh**! 19
IN I'KIVATK IIOMK 

Private entrance and bath

U.iOMH with light huuaekiw 
ing for lull.-*. 

(Ml KA d-aoill
I'KIVATK sleeping room 

bath Completely furnlah* 
»3« rrlgste.

ROOM AND IOARD 13

In our Bo. Redondo horn 
Companionship main obj* 
tlv*. |M mo rR 1-4771

REST HOMES 13
BOARD * Care tor the ag* 

Man A wife nr single mi 
Also fur woman. rA I-04M

HOTELS, MOTIIS ___ K
ii' PlJkZA HUTKI. Dally ilal 

r, Ber» Quiet clean Hms Oue

* wU^oo.-a&'US.r.i

Rentals
.AILERS for Rent 131

Ml WKEK. 1-bdrm. In Lernl.

r>A 8-4246. FR 3-1693

AILER PARKS 
and Spaces 140

JAILER xpnces up to 50 fl. 
Moderate prices. 

TE 0-9843
$11 TO $33 PER MONTH 

RhTCREATION AREA
TORES i BLOCK FA s-nao

PORES, OFFICES 141
ENT OH LEASE COMMER­ 
CIAL OFFICE. Approx. 861 
rq. ft. $150 per month. New- 
y decorated. 2 restrooms. 

Paved parking. On Pacific 
Coast Hlway. Belle Realty, 
TE 4-6461.
;RNF.R STORE: AM 300 ft
or; to bo shared between a 
professional man A absentee, 
owner. 24017 Narbonne, 
Iximlta.

USINESS ft Industrial 
For Rent er lease 144

-:: (low FT. A UP. NVw Mfg 
Wire/housing Showroom space. 
Occup. Nov. Int. Sepulveda 
ct Western. Call 325-2268.

ARAGES
For Rent/Wanted 14*

GARAGE FOR RENT 
Call evening* 

TE 0-4398

VANTED TO RENT ISO
RER rental referral service to 
hnth landlords and tenants. 
7231)3 So. Marine St., Wil­
mington. Csll 830-0630. 
REE courteou* service to land­ 
lords O.K. Rental*. OS S-01«. 
Closed Sunday.

i MtrchondiM 
For Sol.

URNITURE 
and Appliances 1S4

FORCED
TO SELL BELOW COST 
5 ROOMS FURNITURE 

$256.40
FINANCE COMPANY 
WANTS IMMCDIATB RJ> 
PO8SS881ON. PAT OFF 
WILL SACRIFICE 3100 
EUUITT FRED S ROOMS 
QUALITY FURNITURE AND 
APPLIANCES. FULL PRICB 
S26S.40. Payment* at S3.Sf 
Eir week Include* Oeneral 

lectrie refrigerator. Oaf- 
fera A Sattler range. Kroeh- 
ler living room set. table* 
and lamps. General Electrl* 
automatic wssher. S piece 
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